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6° Trofeo San Francesco di Paola
ASD Rari Nantes San Francesco

b

v Paola Cosenza M
TURNO 1
CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO
CLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA' NETTO DIST. RITM O
ASSOLUTA

1 35 ERCOLI Simone s ITA GS Fiamme Oro 22'21 =

2 28 COPPOLA Fernando J ITA Athon asd - Augusta 23'38 117 -

2 30 GALLETTA Rocco J ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd 23'38 117 E

4 29 COPPOLA Francesco J ITA Athon asd - Augusta 23'41 1'20 -

5 14 CERULO Claudio R ITA Cosenza Nuoto asd 23'43 1'22 -

6 24 VARAMO Christian R ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd 23'44 1'23 -

6 65 GRIMALDI Martina S ITA GS Fiamme Oro 23'44 1'23 -

8 17 MIELE Mattia R ITA Calabria Swim Race asd 23'49 1'28 -

9 66 LAMBERTI Fabiana S ITA GS Fiamme Oro 23'50 1'29 -
10 25 BONOFIGLIO Ferdinando J ITA Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 24'59 2'38 -
11 23 ROSANO' Paolo R ITA Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 25'02 2'41 -
12 120 ZICARELLI Sergio Luca M3 0 ITA Cosenza Nuoto asd 25'19 2'58 -
13 107 BONOMO Sigismondo M3 0 ITA Olympiapalermo asd 25'20 2'59 -
14 19 MOLINARI Paolo R ITA CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd 25'31 3'10 -
14 32 D'ERRIGO Luca © ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd 25'31 3'10 -
16 15 CREA Rocco R ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd 25'35 3'14 -
17 33 CARUSO Niccolo' s ITA CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd 25'50 3'29 S
17 37 SCARPATI Matteo s ITA Nuoto Club Puteoli 25'50 3'29 -
19 67 PANSERA Noemi S ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd 25'52 3'31 -
20 64 VIOLANTE Fabiana Rita J ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd 25'59 3'38 -
21 34 D'ELIA Giovanni s ITA Nuoto Club Puteoli 26'11 3'50 =
22 22 ROMEO Matteo R ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd 26'23 4'02 -
23 243 BARBATO Massimo M55 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 26'29 4'08 =
24 207 FASANO Maurizio M4 5 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 26'30 4'09 -
25 26 CARAMAGNO Francesco J ITA Athon asd - Augusta 26'41 4'20 -
26 4 LONGO Jacopo EA ITA Athon asd - Augusta 26'42 4'21 -
26 13 ARCO Paolo R ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd 26'42 4'21 -
28 11 TALARICO Angelo EA ITA Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi 26'43 4'22 -
28 108 COLELLA Eduardo M3 0 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 26'43 4'22 -
28 110 DEVASTATO Agostino M3 0 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd 26'43 4'22 -
31 16 DI FRANCO Raimondo R ITA Athon asd - Augusta 26'49 4'28 -
32 6 MOLINARI Matteo EA ITA CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd 26'54 4'33 -
32 54 GULINO Valentina R ITA Athon asd - Augusta 26'54 4'33 -
34 166 VRENNA Luca M40 ITA Lacinia Nuoto 27'04 4'43 -
35 153 LATELLA Diego M4 0 ITA CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni 27'20 4'59 =
36 114 LAMBERTI Luca M3 0 ITA Sport4life ssd 27'22 5'01 -
37 201 BARBUSCIA Michele M4 5 ITA Due Ponti ssd 27'28 5'07 -
38 267 VISCARDI Alfonso M6 0 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 27'34 5'13 -
39 210 LAMBERTI Giorgio M4 5 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 27'37 5'16 S
40 332 PALASCIANO Laura M4 5 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27'49 5'28 -
41 227 DE PALMA Paolo M5 0 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 28'00 5'39 =
42 124 ARTUSO Tullio M35 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 28'07 5'46 -
42 144 CUFFARO Enrico M4 0 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 28'07 5'46 o
44 315 PELUSO Marina M35 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 28'08 5'47 -
45 127 COPPOTELLI Patrizio M35 ITA Centro Nuoto Fiuggi ssd 28'11 5'50 -
46 212 MAROTTA Eugenio M4 5 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd 28'28 6'07 -
47 208 FODERO Leonardo M4 5 ITA Catanzaro Nuoto asd 28'32 6'11 -
48 115 MAZZUCA Giovanni M3 0 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto 28'48 6'27 -
49 234 MARROCCO Michele M50 ITA Forum Sport Center 29'00 6'39 -
50 109 DE MARIA Giovanni M3 0 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto 29'02 6'41 -
51 3 LICO Demis Francesco EA ITA Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi 29'05 6'44 -
51 8 PISANO Paolo EA ITA Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 29'05 6'44 -
53 46 PATANIA Roberta EA ITA Athon asd - Augusta 29'09 6'48 -
54 31 LO GERFO Dario J ITA Athon asd - Augusta 29'11 6'50 -
55 57 ROSANO' Alessandra R ITA Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 29'12 6'51 -
55 251 GALARDO Salvatore M55 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto 29'12 6'51 -
57 63 RAIMONDO Martina J ITA Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 29'29 7'08 -
58 58 SANTORO Anna Chiara R ITA Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 29'31 7'10 -
59 62 PENSABENE Sara J ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd 29'33 7'12 -
60 53 FINIZIO Maria R ITA Cosenza Nuoto asd 29'38 717 -
61 18 MIHAILESCU Paul R ITA Calabria Swim Race asd 29'52 7'31 =
62 69 CIRILLO Giulia J ITA Athon asd - Augusta 29'55 7'34 -
63 222 VECCHIONE Giuseppe M4 5 ITA Nautilus ssd 29'56 7'35 =
64 264 PAVIGLIANITI Alfredo Antonio weo ITA Cs Il Gabbiano Paola ssd 30'01 7'40 -
65 225 D'ALFONSO Luigi M5 0 ITA Lacinia Nuoto 30'03 7'42 =
66 255 ROLANDO Antonio M55 ITA Circolo Nautico Posillipo 30'11 7'50 -
67 128 CORAPI Antonio M3 5 ITA Calabria Swim Race asd 30'31 8'10 -
68 203 BRUNO Giovanni M4 5 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto 30'37 8'16 -
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NUM CONCORRENTE

137

113
226
126
154
162
151
303
350
211
209
237
112
224
159
236
215
229
338

12
49
256
301
329

155
318
324

44
142
111
254
240

129

SICILIANO Chiara
SICILIANO Francesca Lina
SIRIGNANO Antonia
PRINCI Cristian
PIERSANTE Lucia
RICHICHI Chiara
SERRAINO Francesco
MAURO Cecilia
ZAMBONI Rachele
PETRUNGARO Saverio
CACCURI BAFFA Rosario
TRICOLI Claudio
D'ABUNDO Michele
POLITO Stefano
GARRITANO Domenico
ROCCA Filippo
COSTANZI Nazzareno
MASCARO Gabriele
VAZZANA Fabio
BORRELLI Nicola
BRUNO Francesco
PINTO Carlo

GAROFALO Francesco
EMILI Vincenzo

PRINCI Manuel

VITETTA Rosalba
BISOGNO Giuseppe
PORCARO Alfredo

DE LUCA Angela
FOGLIA Vincenzo
ESPOSITO Mara

VITALE Gino

PERRONE Nicola
EGIZIANO Aurora
ABBRUZZESE Giulia
MESSINA Rocco
IMBROGNO Natalino
PISANI Francesca
NAPOLITANO Giovanni
VARONE Giuseppe
GIGLIO Filippo

BOCCIA Antonio
TENUTA Mattia

CARILLO Romana
IOSSA Enrico

DE BENEDITTIS Pierluigi
CATALANO Davide Salvatore
MACRI' Emanuele
RUFFOLO Eugenio
IANNI' Rocco

POLITO Bernadette Anna
PERRETTI Margherita Maria
LO SCAVO Francesco
FUSATO Federico Edoardo
PUNTILLO Raffaele

CATEG.

M2 5
M2 5
M4 5
EA

M3 0
EA
EA

M5 5
M4 5
M5 5
EA
M2 5
M40
M55
EA
M4 5
M6 5
EA
EA
M6 5
M40

M4 0
M6 0
M3 0
M6 5
M2 5

M4 0

EA
M3 5
M4 0
R

M3 5
M4 0
M40
M6 0
M3 5
EA
M3 0
M50
M35
M40
M40
M40
M2 5
M55
M4 5
M4 5
M50

FAZZOLARI Vincenzo Nazareno wmso

BUONO Francesco
POSTERIVO Fabrizio
PALLAGROSI Carlo
PRETE Cristian
GARGANO Giancarlo
AULETTA Giuseppina
PUNTILLO Alice
VERRE Niccolo'
TIGANI Anita

SAPIA Domenico
AURIEMMA llaria
CARTISANO Natalia Michela
ARCO Virginia
MANNA Francesco
FOTI Leonarda
MUSCOLO Patrizia
LIOTTA Elide
CASTALDO Arcangelo
FALCE Gaetano
PERES Salvatore
SERGI Sergio
PIAZZA Alessandra
COSIMO Gaetano

M50
M40
M5 0
M4 5
M50
M50
EA
EA
EA
M55
M2 5
M4 5

M40
M4 0
M4 0
EA
M40
M3 0
M55
M50
EA
M3 5

NAZ AN SOCIETA'

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Gruppo Atletico Sportivo
Gruppo Atletico Sportivo
S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit s
Blu Team Nuoto asd

CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd
Blu Team Nuoto asd
Calabria Swim Race asd
Calabria Swim Race asd
Calabria Swim Race asd
CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd
asd Anzianotti Nuoto
CSI| Nuoto Prato

Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd
Blu Team Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Nautilus ssd

Sportiva Nuoto Grosseto
Gruppo Atletico Sportivo
CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd
Gruppo Atletico Sportivo
Kroton Nuoto

Lacinia Nuoto

CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
Blu Team Nuoto asd

Blu Team Nuoto asd
Sportdlife ssd

Cosenza Nuoto asd

asd Anzianotti Nuoto
Lacinia Nuoto

Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd
Gruppo Atletico Sportivo
Lacinia Nuoto

CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd
CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd
Pol. Aquatica - Pignola

Calabria Swim Race asd
Nettuno Nuoto asd - Palmi
Nettuno Nuoto asd - Palmi
asd Anzianotti Nuoto

asd Nuotatori Campani
Sport4life ssd

CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd
Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd
asd Anzianotti Nuoto
Cosenza Nuoto asd

asd Anzianotti Nuoto

asd Anzianotti Nuoto
Nettuno Nuoto asd - Palmi
Calabria Swim Race asd
Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd

Cilo ssd - Milano

Blu Team Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd

asd Nuotatori Campani
Cosenza Nuoto asd
H2olympic asd

asd Anzianotti Nuoto

asd Anzianotti Nuoto
Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd
Blu Team Nuoto asd

CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd
Blu Team Nuoto asd

asd Anzianotti Nuoto
Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd
CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
Blu Team Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd

CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
Catanzaro Nuoto asd

Blu Team Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd

Pol. Aquatica - Pignola
asd Nuotatori Campani
Catanzaro Nuoto asd

CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd

Nettuno Nuoto asd - Palmi

NETTO

30'48
30'51
30'54
31'13
31'13
31'14
31'40
31'41
31'46
31'48
31'51
31'53
31'55
31'56
31'57
32'02
32'02
32'10
32'14
32'28
32'45
32'46
32'49
32'50
32'51
32'53
33'07
33'07
33'09
33'15
33'16
33'32
33'35
33'44
33'45
34'00
34'02
34'05
34'05
34'06
34'07
34'07
34'08
34'12
34'15
34'26
34'29
34'33
34'36
34'41
34'58
35'00
35'19
35'23
35'34
35'39
35'40
35'44
36'01
36'27
36'35
36'35
36'36
36'45
36'45
36'45
36'47
36'49
36'53
37'00
37'02
37'05
37'14
37'17
37'37
37'58
38'02
38'13
38'14

DIST. RITMO

8'27 =
8'30 -
8'33 =
8'52 -
8'52 =
8'53 -
9'19 =
9'20 -
9'25 =
9'27 -
9'30 =
9'32 -
9'34 =
9'35 -
9'36 =
9'41 -
9'41 2
9'49 -
9'53 =
10'07 -
10'24 =
10'25 -
10'28 =
10'29 -
10'30 z
10'32 -
10'46 =
10'46 -
10'48 =
10'54 -
10'55 =
1111 -
1114 =
11'23 -
11'24 =
11'39 -
11'41 =
11'44 -
11'44 z
11'45 -
11'46 =
11'46 -
11'47 =
11'51 -
11'54 =
12'05 -
12'08 =
12'12 -
1215 =
12'20 -
12'37 =
12'39 -
12'58 =
13'02 -
13'13 =
13'18 -
13'19 =
13'23 -
13'40 =
14'06 -
14'14 =
14'14 -
14'15 =
14'24 -
14'24 =
14'24 -
14'26 =
14'28 -
14'32 5
14'39 -
14'41 =
14'44 -
14'53 =
14'56 -
15'16 =
15'37 -
15'41 z
15'52 -
15'53 =
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cLS

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

NON

NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG.
171 PASQUINUCCI Alfonso M6 5
252 LIBRI Demetrio M55
311 SICILIANO Martina M3 0
319 GELSOMINO Monica M4 0
347 MARCHESE Lidia M5 5
337 ASTUTO Maria Filippina M5 0
335 YARYNA Nina M4 5
143 CAVA Giovanni M4 0
314 GAROFALO Manuela M35
149 GAGLIARDI Pasquale M4 0
147 FINIZIO Domenico M4 0
250 DI LORENZO Luigi Antonio M5 5
346 MANNA Elide M5 5
235 MOLINARI Lorenzo M5 0
122 ALFIERI Danilo M35
158 PICCOLO Francesco M4 0
138 BARATTA Luca M40
148 FRASCA Gianluca M4 0
317 DEBILIO Valeria M40
105 NOCERINO Alfonso M25
246 CARUSO Giuseppe M5 5
118 SENA Emilio M3 0
216 RHODIO Francesco M4 5
231 LACIDOGNA Giuseppe M5 0
348 MARGHERITI Angela Camilla Mari wss
327 ARCIERI M.rosaria M4 5
245 CAPILLO Stellario M5 5
163 SPEZZANO Antonino M4 0
140 BUCARELLI Luigi M4 0
202 BRUNI Pierluca M4 5
320 GENCARELLI Gabriela Paola w40
228 DI DONNA Andrea M5 0
345 LAMBERTI Stefania M5 5
262 MAZZUCA Nicola M6 0
341 GRISOLIA Paola M50
343 MOSCARA Rosaria M5 0
312 CATANZARITI Luana M35
242 ARCURI Francesco M5 5
259 CROCEROSSA Marcello M6 0
353 ROTELLA Matilde Eleonora M6 0
260 FERRAINA Antonio M6 0
261 GRANDE Luigi M6 0
141 CACCAMO Consolato M40
164 VALENTE Alessandro M4 0
146 FEZZA Giuseppe M4 0
213 MAYERA Nicola M4 5
217 RIZZUTI Antonio M4 5
238 RENDACE Francesco M5 0
313 FRANGELLA Claudia M35
214 PAONE Vincenzo M4 5
321 GIGLIO Concetta M4 0
247 CERCHIARA Carlo M5 5
135 PERRI Luca M35
307 BENINCASA Silvia M3 0
308 BORRUTO Martina M3 0
336 ALBANESE Alessandra M50
156 MIGLIO Piercarlo M40
130 FABIANO Daniele M35
344 BRANCATI Santa M5 5
323 MORRONE Manuela M40
170 GUIDUCCI Maurizio M6 5
334 VERALDI Cinzia M4 5
339 FATALE Barbara M5 0
253 PARISI Walter M5 5
306 BARBUSCIO Gianna M3 0
349 NASO Erminia M5 5
325 RASO Simona M4 0
125 CASERTA Domenico M35
342 LAPENNA Angela M5 0
218 ROMANELLO Giuseppe M4 5
340 GRECO Vincenza M5 0
331 MAREK lzabela M4 5
PARTITI
2 IELO Gabriele EA
20 PARISI Marco R
27 CIANO Michael J
38 VANELLI Federico s

NAZ AN SOCIETA'

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
P OL

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

asd Nuotatori Campani
CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
RN San Francesco - Paola
Cosenza Nuoto asd

CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
Nautilus ssd

Sportdlife ssd

Cosenza Nuoto asd
Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd

Old Friends Nuoto Onlus
Helios Village ssd

CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Sportdlife ssd

Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd

Catanzaro Nuoto asd

Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd

CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd

Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd

Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Pol. Aquatica
CN Lucano Savigi - PZ
CN Lucano Savigi - PZ

- Pignola

Catanzaro Nuoto asd
RN San Francesco - Paola
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Sport4life ssd

Cosenza Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Circolo Canottieri Aniene
CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
Calabria Swim Race asd
asd Anzianotti Nuoto
asd Anzianotti Nuoto
Calabria Swim Race asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Calabria Swim Race asd
CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
asd Anzianotti Nuoto
asd Anzianotti Nuoto
asd Anzianotti Nuoto
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
G.l1.S. MILANO SSD SRL
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
asd Anzianotti Nuoto
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
asd Anzianotti Nuoto
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
Sport4life ssd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Catanzaro Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd

Catanzaro Nuoto asd

Blu Team Nuoto asd
Cosenza Nuoto asd
Blu Team Nuoto asd
GS Fiamme Oro

P S T e Y

NETTO

38'17
38'24
38'37
38'38
38'40
38'45
39'01
39'10
39'21
39'25
39'26
39'30
39'31
39'36
39'49
40'15
40'22
40'41
40'42
40'49
40'51
41'01
41'02
41'15
41'42
41'43
41'49
42'12
42'18
42'55
43'11
43'15
43'25
43'41
43'44
44'05
44'26
44'30
44'41
44'51
45'08
45'35
45'41
46'16
46'19
46'31
46'37
48'07
48'12
49'35
49'36
49'52
49'57
50'18
50'21
50'25
50'56
51'07
51'27
52'07
52'38
53'28
55'44
56'49
59'28

:00'14

:00'43

:01'01

:01'53

:03'53

:05'20

:08'50

DIST. RITMO

15'56 -
16'03 2
16'16 -
16'17 =
16'19 -
16'24 =
16'40 -
16'49 =
17'00 -
17'04 =
17'05 -
17'09 =
17'10 -
17'15 2
17'28 -
17'54 =
18'01 -
18'20 =
18'21 -
18'28 =
18'30 -
18'40 =
18'41 -
18'54 =
19'21 -
19'22 =
19'28 -
19'51 =
19'57 -
20'34 =
20'50 -
20'54 =
21'04 -
21'20 =
21'23 -
2144 =
22'05 -
22'09 =
22'20 -
22'30 2
22'47 -
23'14 =
23'20 -
23'55 =
23'58 -
24'10 =
24'16 -
25'46 =
25'51 -
27'14 =
27'15 -
27'31 2
27'36 -
27'57 =
28'00 -
28'04 =
28'35 -
28'46 =
29'06 -
29'46 =
30'17 -
31'07 =
33'23 -
34'28 =
37'07 -
37'53 =
38'22 -
38'40 =
39'32 -
41'32 =
42'59 -
46'29 =

CPN-1.1.NET/ 3




cLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA' NETTO DIST. RITMO

42 GENTILE Alessandra Maria EA ITA CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd
43 LANZILLOTTA Carlotta EA ITA CS Il Gabbiano Paola ssd
60 CARLO Marianna Ausilia J ITA Blu Team Nuoto asd
61 MARTELLO Alessandra J ITA Cosenza Nuoto asd
101 ABETE Adriano M2 5 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd
102 CERZOSO Gaspare M2 5 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto
104 IOSSA Luigi Alberto M2 5 ITA Swimming Quadrifoglio ssd
116 REPACI Stefano Gabriele M3 0 ITA CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
117 ROFRANO Francesco M3 0 ITA Peppe Lamberti N.C. asd
121 ZINNO Raffaele M3 0 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto
131 GURZI' Pasquale Davide Alessan wmss 17A Blu Team Nuoto asd
132 MARIGLIANO Giampiero M35 ITA Cosenza Nuoto asd
136 SORCALE Gaetano M35 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto
160 REAL HERNANDEZ Jesus Jonathan w40 17A asd Anzianotti Nuoto
204 CARBONE Luca M4 5 ITA Sportalife ssd
205 CARLUCCI DU|I|0 M4 5 ITA Jolly Nuoto Club Benevento
206 DE MARCO Fernando M4 5 ITA Sportdlife ssd
219 RUSSO Alessandro M4 5 ITA Sportalife ssd
223 ZAPPALA Raffaele M4 5 ITA Lacinia Nuoto
232 LAGANA' Demetrio M50 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto
233 LUCCISANO Agostino M5 0 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto
239 ROSA Rocco M50 ITA Sportdlife ssd
241 ABRAMO Giovanni M55 ITA CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni
257 VINCI Saverio M5 5 ITA Zero9 ssd arl
263 MIRANTE Patrizio M6 0 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto
266 SCUOTTO Salvatore M6 0 ITA asd Nuotatori Campani
310 SICILIANO Agnese M3 0 ITA RN San Francesco - Paola
316 RICCIO Giusi M35 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto
322 LUCENTE Lucia M4 0 ITA Cosenza Nuoto asd
326 AMATO Paola M4 5 ITA Old Friends Nuoto Onlus
328 BILOTTA Francesca M4 5 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto
330 GUERRA Valeria M4 5 ITA Sportalife ssd
352 ROSSI Vincenza M6 0 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto

NON ARRIVATI

106 PIRROTTA Pasquale M2 5 ITA Nettuno Nuoto asd - Palmi

123 ALLORI Marco M35 ITA asd Anzianotti Nuoto

230 GAUDIO Claudio Franco M5 0 ITA Cosenza Nuoto asd
F.T.M

351 SENESE Concetta M55 ITA Catanzaro Nuoto asd

Il Direttore del Servizio di Cronometraggio
i BENNARDO
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Bennardo Pietro
  


